31DEC19 PRICE REPORT AmMT/MA3Z 19.7.0
10:53:55 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 321DEC19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
DROGRAM : Gulfstream 30DEC1S
RACE : 1

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/1/8/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,5
FAVORITES : 15

32.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OF¥FICIAL
1st 11 19.20 12.40 6.20
2nd: 1 R 17.80 9.40
3rd 8 7.40
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/1 T 276.40 138.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/1/8 , 5467.80 1366.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {U8 Dollars)

11/1/8/13 19637.70 1963.77




31DEC1®2 PRICE REPORT

10:53:55(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30DEC19

RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/2/8/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7,13
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

lat 15

2nd 2

ird 8

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/2/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/2/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/ALL
ALL/15

52.

$2.

1.

$2.

Win

79.60

00 PAYS
804.60

00 PAYS
2011 .40

00 PAYS
6055.60

00 PAYS
10.20
133.60

31DEC1%

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dollaxrs}

$1.

0.

$0.

51,

Place

31.80
12.00

00 PAYS
402 .30

50 PAYS
502.85

10 PAXYS
605.56

00 PAYS
5.1¢0
66.80

(Us

(us

(us

{Us

Show

17.40
5.560
8.00

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dellaxrs}

Dollars)



31DEC19
10:53:55(EST)

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30DEC19

RACE : 3

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OQF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 2

3rd [

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/6

Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/6/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/5

52.

52,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

10.2¢0

00 PAYS
36.00

D0 PAYS
141.80

00 PAYS
79.00

00 PAYS
844 .40

31DEC1Y

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dellars)

1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
18.09

50 PAYS
35.45

10 PAYS
7.90

00 PAYS
422.290

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.80
2,40
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCOZ2
PAGE# 3



31BEC19
10:53:55(EST)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 13

2nd 15

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFILCIAL
13/15

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/15/1

Superfecta
ORFICIAL
13/15/1/2

Dbaily Double
OFFICTIAL
§/13

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 20DEC19

13/15/1/2

$2.

$2.

81,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
104.60

00 PAYS
939.80

00 PAYS
7713.30

00 PAYS
igz2.,20

31DEC19

AnT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Pollars)

$1.

50.

0.

51.

Place

7.00
30.40

00 PAYS

52.30

50 PAYS
234 .95

10 PAYS
771.23

GO PAYS
151.10

(Us

(Us

(gs

(08

PRCOOC2
PAGEH# 4

Show

3.40
11.00
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)



31DEC19
10:53:85(EST)

COMMUKITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30DECIO

RACE : &

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2ad 7

3rd 10¢

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/10/1

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
13/5

5/7/10/1

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.,

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
73.20

00 PAYS
405%.60

00 PAYS
1143.2¢0

00 PAYS
38.80

31DEC1%

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

{US Dollars)

$31.

0.

50.

$1.

Place

3.20
13.290

00 PAYS

36.60

50 PAYS
102.490

10 PAYS
114.32

00 PAYS
19.4¢0

(Us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
5.80
4,40

Dollars)

Doliars)

Doliaxs)

Dolliars)

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 5



31DECLY
10:53:55(EST}

COMMUNITY: FPIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30DEC19

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2naé 5
3rad 7
4th 1¢
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/5
Trifeata
OFFICIAL
1/5/17
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/7/10

Daily Double
OFFILIAL
5/1

1/5/7/1¢0

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
22.40

00 PAYS
64.00

0C PAYS
227.40

.0C PAYS

19.80

31DEC19

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

{US Dollars}

$1.

$0.

$C.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
11.20

50 PAYS
16.00

10 PAYS
22.74

00 PAYS
9.90

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.290
3.00
3.490

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 6



31DEC1¢9
10:53:55(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulistream 30DEC19

RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 8

2and 4

3rd 2

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/a/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/4/2/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/8

§2

a2

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

30.40

.0C PAYS

148.80

0C PAYS
475.60

00 PAYS
23.20

31DEC1%

AmMT/MA3 19.7.0

{(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
15.20

50 PAYS
37.20

10 PAYS
47.56

00 PAYS
1i.60

(Us

(us

(0s

(us

Show

3.00
3.00
3.60

Dollars)

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 7



31DEC1S
10:53:55(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream 30DECI9

RACE : B

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 10/3/13/4a

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 5

PAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAIL

1st 19

2nd 3

3rd 13

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL 2.,
10/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52
10/3/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL g1.
10/3/13/2

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $2.
8/58

8/10

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
25.80

00 PAYS
376.80

00 PAYS
1044.80

00 PAYSZ
7.00
17.40

31DEC1¢9

AMT/MA3Z 18.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
12.90

50 PAYS
94.20

10 PAYS
104 .48

00 PAYS
3.50
8.70

(Us

(us

(us

{us

Show

2.40
4.40
8§.40

Dollars)

Dollarg)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGEH 8



31DEC1S PRICE REPORT AWMT/MA3 19.7.0

10:53:55(EST} REPORTING DATE: 31DEC13

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20DEC19
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 7/5/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9,11,13
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (USs Dollaxs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
ist 7 7.80 3.60
2nd 5 21.00
3rd 2
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL 42,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/5 137.20 68.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/5/2 415.490 103.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/5/2/6 4348.890 434.88

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/11 4.20 2,19
10/7 15.60 7.80

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

3.290
12.490
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 9



31DEC1¢9
10:53:55(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30DECL9

RACE : 19

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 1

3rd 9

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/9/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/6

$2.

$2.

53,

52,

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

38.60

00 PAYS
254 .60

00 PAYS
1369.60

00 PAYS
3407.70

60 PAYS
76.40

31DEC19

AMT/MA3Z 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

14.890
7.80

00 PAYS

127.30

50 PAYS
342 .40

10 PAYS
3490.77

00 PAYS
38.20

(Us

(s

(us

(us

Show

6.00
3.890
2,89

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCGQO2
PAGEH# 10



31DEC19
10:53:55(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30DEC19

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 3/11/1a/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd il

3rd i4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/11/14

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/11/14/2

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/3

$2.

32,

51.

$2

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
18.00

00 PAYS
110.80

GO PAYS
295.60

.00 PAYS

76.40

31DEC19S

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

{US Dollars)

1.

$0

50.

31,

Place

00 PAYS
9.00

.50 PAYS

27.70

10 PAYS
29.56

00 PAYS
38.20

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.49
3.00
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO02
PAGE# 11



31DEC19
10:53:55(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 4
2nd 7
3xd 8
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/8/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/2

Gulfstream 30DEC19

a/7/8/13

Win

155,80

$2.00 PAYS
1068.80C

$2.00 PAYS
11255.20C

$1.00 PAYSY
74570 .50

$2.00 PAYS
207.60

31DEC19

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

51.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

65.00
9.40

09 PAYS

534 .40

50 PAYS
2814 .80

19 PAYS
7457.05

00 PAYS
103.80C

(us

(TS

(us

(Us

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 12

Show

29.60
6.80
5.60

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



31DEC1S% PRICE REPORT
310:53:55(EST) REPORTING DATE: 31DEC1LD

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM ; Gulfstream 30DEC1S
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/10/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7,8
FAVORITES : 11

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollarxrs}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 11 3.60 3.00
2nd 10 7.0C
3rd 5
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.09 PAYS
11/20 30.80 15.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
11/10/5 138.860 34 .65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
131/10/5/3 714.00 71.40
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS %1.00 PAYS
4/8 190.40 95.2¢
4/11 475,80 237.390

{US

{us

{Us

{us

Show

2.40
5.00
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 13



31DEC19

10:53:55(EST) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
21DEC19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 3CDEC19

RACE : 14

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINTISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 2

3rd 15

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL
a/2

Trifecta
OFFICTAL
8/2/15

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/2/15/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/8

8/2/15/5

Win

26.40

$2.00 PAYS
260.60

$2.00 PAYS
3358.00

$1.00 PAYS
17702 .50

$§2.00 PAYS
98.80

AMT/MA3Z 19,7.0

{US Dollars)

1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

8.40
12.60

00 PAYS

130.30

50 PAYS
839.50

10 PAYS
1770.25

00 PAYS
49.490

(Us

(us

(Js

(Us

Show

7.00
7.20
3.4¢0

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 14



31DEC19
10:53:55(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30DEC19

RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 2

2nd 5

3rd i3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/132

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/13/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/2

2/5/13/8

$2.

$2.

$3.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0 PAYS
T77.20

00 PAYS
279.20

00 PAYS
3333.860

00 PAYS
176.20

31DEC1Y

BAmT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.00
9.20

00 PAYS

38.60

50 PAYS
69.80

10 PAYS
333.36

00 PAYS
88.10

(gs

(us

(Us

(us

Show

3.290
5.49
4.09

Doliars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE} 15



31DECL9

10:53:55(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMOUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30DEC19

RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

ird 10

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5719

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/10/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5

5/7/10/3

$2.

52,

51.

52,

PRICE REPORT
31DECLY

Win

00 PAYS
73,40

00 PAYS
538.80

00 PAYS
1885.80

00 PAYS
64 .40

AMT/MA3Z 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

4.290
10.090

00 PAYS

36.70

50 PAYS
134 .70

10 PAYS
188.58

00 PAYS
32.20

Show

3.40
5.80
5.20

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 16



